

Maven Collective Marketing Named Top 1000 Overall Global Company of 2022 by Clutch

Maven Collective Marketing is named a 2022 Top 1000 Global Company as recognized by Clutch.

VANCOUVER, BRITISH COLUMBIA, CANADA, December 7, 2022 /EINPresswire.com/ -- <u>Clutch</u>, the leading B2B rating platform that recognizes marketing, IT, and software services providers, honors <u>Maven</u> <u>Collective Marketing</u> as one of the <u>Top</u> <u>1000 Global Companies</u> of 2022.

The review website, based in Washington DC, reveals its list of the Top 1000 Overall Companies globally. This exclusive list recognizes the top 1 percent of the best service providers



across more than 35 countries. Businesses are meticulously selected based on the quality and quantity of their Clutch reviews, types of clients, services and expertise, and brand reputation.

"This year has been a milestone year for the Mavens. We are beyond thankful for this global recognition. This award is a realization of our team's dedication and commitment to delivering award-winning services and results to our loyal clients who trust us to enable them to reach beyond their growth goals. A gargantuan thank you to Clutch for recognizing us with this worldwide honorable accolade" elates Erica Hakonson, Principal and Founder of Maven Collective Marketing.

Clutch is the leading ratings and reviews platform catering primarily to the B2B industry. The platform provides a reputable online listing space for various B2B service providers, and annually highlights only the top-tier leaders globally that are committed to building expertise and yielding high-quality results for their clients.

For more than a decade, Maven Collective has helped hundreds of SaaS, B2B brands, and Microsoft Partners stand out in the sea of software sameness with their award-winning marketing services. With its recent rebrand and refined focus on Microsoft Partner Marketing, to ٢٢

We are beyond thankful for the continued support of our clients who have made this possible by putting long-term trust and faith in us to strategize and steer their marketing efforts." *Erica Hakonson, Principal & Founder, Maven Collective Marketing* elevate Microsoft Partners with unparalleled strategy and services to achieve their category of one, Maven Collective Marketing has been showered with a plethora of recognitions and awards.

"It's one thing to have goals, but it's another to take action. These firms aimed high and delivered for their clients. We are in awe of their dedication," said Clutch Director of Revenue Clayton Kenerson. "Here's a toast to the finest leaders in the global advertising and marketing scene! We can't wait to see more of your success!"

In addition to receiving the honor of being ranked #869

among the top 1000 companies globally, Clutch is also naming Maven Collective Marketing a Top B2B company and Top Advertising & Event Marketing firm globally in 2022.

"We are beyond thankful for the continued support of our clients who have made this possible by putting long-term trust and faith in us to strategize and steer their marketing efforts. Our partnership and dedication has established Maven Collective Marketing as a Global Leader on Clutch," says Hakonson.

Check out Maven Collective Marketing's reviews on Clutch: <u>https://clutch.co/profile/maven-</u> <u>collective-marketing</u>

About Maven Collective Marketing

Maven Collective Marketing delivers the B2B marketing expertise you can measure to yield award-winning results for SaaS and software services clients, including Microsoft Partners across the globe. For more than a decade, Maven Collective Marketing has helped these organizations evolve their digital marketing practices to compete and thrive in the oversaturated marketplace of software sameness.

If you are a Microsoft ISV, Microsoft MSP, Microsoft SI, Microsoft CSP and/or Microsoft VAR interested in working with an award-winning B2B marketing agency that not only delivers measurable online marketing results, but can also help you leverage the Microsoft Partner ecosystem for greater exposure of your business and solutions, look no further.

See how: https://mavencollectivemarketing.com

Erica Hakonson Maven Collective Marketing +1 604-805-3143 email us here Visit us on social media:

Facebook
Twitter
LinkedIn
Other

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/605067243

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2022 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.